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Ergebnis Teamturnier 03.04.2017

. Charkow, Musiol, Kofler, Spraider

Eichler, Hahn, Doppes, Retar

. Scheriau, Steiner, Niesner, Utner

Gerstl, Muller, Praschak, Steurer
Eipeltauer, Wondrak, Ullmann, Winter
Spiegel A, Spiegel G, Lindner, Lischka
Safrany, Karlson, Hoffmann, Ruber
Bauer, Wurmbauer, Brunnhofer, Siegl

VP
109
84
83
73
72
51
46
42

MP
74
55
50
34
18
12
12



